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A002861356 RAHUL  MANDAL Male No  1 1 UR  8  479.00  91.86  6673.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002886720 SIMA  GARAI Female No  2 2 UR  3  464.00  94.14  6715.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002748738 AKASH  GHOSH Male No  3 3 UR  2  450.00  78.43  6737.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002905241 PRASHANTA  MANDAL Male No  4 4 UR  1  443.00  82.14  6335.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002874909 KRISHNENDU  

CHAKRABORTY

Male No  5  1 5 EWS  4  442.00  94.00  6586.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002886590 ANKITA  MAHANTY Female No  6 6 UR  16  423.00  94.67  6988.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002673775 AAYUSHI  DUTTA Female No  7 7 UR  3  413.00  95.00  6832.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002444433 DIPSIKHA  DAS Female No  8 8 UR  1  413.00  78.43  6652.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002923114 SWARAJ  KARAK Male No  9  1 9 OBC-B  3  411.00  93.71  6580.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002494713 RISHIKA  MAHAPATRA Female No  10 10 UR  1  411.00  81.86  6529.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002514951 SAYAR  GHOSH Male No  11 11 UR  2  411.00  80.29  7238.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002877865 SHANTINATH  NANDI Male No  12  2 12 OBC-B  3  410.00  84.86  7205.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002580209 SONIA  SHIT Female No  13 13 UR  1  410.00  79.71  6471.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002602022 BISHAL  ROY Male No  14 14 UR  1  407.00  79.71  6466.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002508192 SAYANDEEP  DATTA Male No  15  3 15 OBC-B  1  402.00  95.57  6958.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002650385 ARKA  ROY Male No  16 16 UR  1  400.00  91.14  6634.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002543783 ASHA  MAL Female No  17  4 17 OBC-B  2  400.00  62.14  6649.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002873057 BIPLAB  HANSDA Male No  18  1 18 ST  4  400.00  58.75  6713.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002658141 SOUBHIK  KUMBHAKAR Male No  19  5 19 OBC-B  1  399.00  81.57  6680.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002877527 SURESH  MANDAL Male No  20  1 20 SC  4  398.00  85.43  6928.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002772548 SUMAN  KUMBHAKAR Male No  21  1 21 OBC-A  1  397.00  70.43  6695.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002514581 BUBAI  MANDAL Male No  22  6 22 OBC-B  1  397.00  56.29  6724.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002680716 ANIRUDDHA  MAHATO Male No  23  7 23 OBC-B  2  395.00  81.29  7143.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002654647 SHRUTI  SENGUPTA Female No  24 24 UR  2  391.00  83.43  6814.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002818490 SATYAKI  MAHANTY Male No  25  2 25 EWS  1  390.00  95.00  7207.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002495106 ARCHITA  MUKHERJEE Female No  26 26 UR  3  390.00  74.57  6768.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002447478 SATYAJIT  MAHATO Male No  27  8 27 OBC-B  2  389.00  85.00  6606.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002503886 SOUVIK  CHAKRABORTY Male No  28 28 UR  2  387.00  71.43  6809.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002560386 RAKESH  GHOSH Male No  29 29 UR  1  385.00  86.00  6411.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002560751 DEBSHANKAR  KUNDU Male No  30  9 30 OBC-B  6  382.00  91.71  6603.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002637254 ANKIT  CHATTERJEE Male No  31 31 UR  1  382.00  83.29  6526.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002906315 KIRAN  SAMUI Male No  32 32 UR  15  382.00  69.71  6673.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002785565 SOUMYADEEP  DAS Male No  33 33 UR  4  380.00  70.86  6963.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002780767 SUDIPTA  KUNDU Male No  34  10 34 OBC-B  14  377.00  66.71  7171.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002461501 ARITRA GOPE MANDAL Male No  35 35 UR  3  376.00  78.71  6727.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002488940 ARPAN  NAYAK Male No  36 36 UR  3  376.00  72.14  6752.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002616462 SUBHA  MANDAL Male No  37 37 UR  3  376.00  58.86  6697.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002558740 MAINAK  MAHAPATRA Male No  38 38 UR  5  373.00  77.00  6607.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002849150 ASRAFUL  CHOWDHURI Male No  39  2 39 OBC-A  6  372.00  84.29  7263.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002578154 AGNIBHA  CHATTARAJ Female No  40 40 UR  3  372.00  73.86  6898.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002616292 RAJESH  AKHULI Male No  41 41 UR  2  369.00  84.14  6971.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002700952 SUBHADEEP  DUTTA Male No  42  11 42 OBC-B  4  368.00  83.43  7165.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002491232 SWASTIK  

BANDYOPADHYAY

Male No  43 43 UR  1  367.00  91.57  6958.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002614867 BANIBRATA  PATRA Male No  44 44 UR  1  366.00  76.29  6907.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002554993 SAYANI  MUKHERJEE Female No  45 45 UR  5  365.00  73.86  6622.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002667424 ANANYA  MANDAL Female No  46  12 46 OBC-B  5  363.00  77.71  6904.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002622330 ANIRBAN  BANERJEE Male No  47 47 UR  2  363.00  66.43  6592.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002701203 HIMADRI  BANERJEE Male No  48 48 UR  4  360.00  94.71  6710.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002692213 ROHIT  NANDI Male No  49 49 UR  1  356.00  60.00  6588.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002588809 SHREYASI  MAHATA Female No  50 50 UR  2  355.00  85.86  6614.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002692399 SHUBHAM  DEY Male No  51 51 UR  2  355.00  78.14  6603.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002747180 ARNIK  MURMU Male No  52  2 52 ST  2  354.00  73.86  6655.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002676055 ARKA  CHATTERJEE Male No  53 53 UR  3  353.00  82.29  7147.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002461295 PRITAM  DAS Male No  54  13 54 OBC-B  1  353.00  79.50  6756.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002466969 SIDDHARTHA  MISHRA Male No  55 55 UR  1  353.00  70.43  6640.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002725104 MUN  BHUIN Female No  56 56 UR  11  353.00  60.43  6690.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002521549 SABYASACHI  PAL Male No  57  14 57 OBC-B  3  351.00  80.00  7169.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002639115 RITWIKA  BANERJEE Female No  58 58 UR  15  350.00  83.71  6715.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002927785 SOMNATH  NAD Male No  59 59 UR  5  346.00  73.00  7108.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002506458 SAYAN  RAKSHIT Male No  60  15 60 OBC-B  2  345.00  72.86  6669.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002896105 NUR ALAM MANDAL Male No  61 61 UR  1  341.00  76.43  6454.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002485584 PRASHANTA KUMAR 

DANGAR

Male No  62  16 62 OBC-B  1  339.00  82.00  6750.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002600494 ROHIT  DUTTA Male No  63  17 63 OBC-B  3  338.00  72.71  6611.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002556069 KRISHANU  PATI Male No  64 64 UR  2  337.00  78.14  6551.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002593971 TUHIN  KUNDU Male No  65 65 UR  4  336.00  78.57  6469.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002852326 MOHAMMAD MUR SALIN 

KHAN

Male No  66 66 UR  1  336.00  54.29  6876.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002596012 CHANDRACHUR  DAS Male No  67 67 UR  1  334.00  81.67  6817.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002584848 SUJOY  PAUL Male No  68  18 68 OBC-B  2  333.00  73.71  7042.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002485324 AKASH  MAHATO Male No  69 69 UR  8  332.00  74.43  7046.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002617021 SHYAMSUNDAR  DAS 

BAIRAGYA

Male No  70 70 UR  1  330.00  66.71  6636.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002501864 LAKSHIKANTA  KUMAR Male No  71  19 71 OBC-B  1  327.00  72.00  6739.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002464874 MAMONI  GORAIN Female No  72  20 72 OBC-B  2  325.00  58.29  6674.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002854742 CHAMPABAHA  MURMU Female No  73  3 73 ST  15  324.00  83.00  6798.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002847394 MAHAMMADUL HAQUE 

BHANGI

Male No  74  3 74 OBC-A  5  321.00  57.71  7208.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002561091 ISHITA  DATTA Female No  75 75 UR  10  319.00  84.67  6604.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002478130 ASHISH  GHOSH Male No  76  21 76 OBC-B  1  306.00  58.14  6901.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002757016 HEMAL  MURMU Male No  77  4 77 ST  1  304.00  94.71  7064.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002862142 NIKHIL  MAHATO Male No  78 78 UR  1  304.00  89.43  7060.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002862843 ARUP  GHOSH Male No  79 79 UR  3  295.00  72.00  7236.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002508293 ARDHENDU  NANDI Male No  80 80 UR  1  291.00  62.43  6771.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002919654 SUBHENDU  CHALAK Male No  81  2 81 SC  1  272.00  55.57  6530.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002460953 TANIMA  MANDAL Female No  82 82 UR  3  271.00  49.57  6653.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002682267 SUJAL  MONDAL Male No  83  3 83 SC  1  255.00  52.29  6921.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Bankura Sammilani College,Bankura

Bankura University Printed On: 15/09/2025 20:02.38

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Physics

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index:   

If  Total Pass Subject Count  [10+2 Exam] More Than 4.00 Then 

 Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 5 Subjects ()  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 ( Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects ()  [10+2 Exam] + Total Marks in First Language  [10+2 Exam] ) .

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

Tie Break 2: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002646164 SOUMYAJIT  GHOSAL Male No  84 84 UR  3  250.00  57.43  6870.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Physics

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index:   

If  Total Pass Subject Count  [10+2 Exam] More Than 4.00 Then 

 Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 5 Subjects ()  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 ( Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects ()  [10+2 Exam] + Total Marks in First Language  [10+2 Exam] ) .

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

Tie Break 2: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: OBC-A

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002772548 SUMAN  KUMBHAKAR Male No  21  1 1 OBC-A  1  397.00  70.43  6695.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002849150 ASRAFUL  CHOWDHURI Male No  39  2 2 OBC-A  6  372.00  84.29  7263.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002847394 MAHAMMADUL HAQUE 

BHANGI

Male No  74  3 3 OBC-A  5  321.00  57.71  7208.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Physics

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index:   

If  Total Pass Subject Count  [10+2 Exam] More Than 4.00 Then 

 Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 5 Subjects ()  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 ( Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects ()  [10+2 Exam] + Total Marks in First Language  [10+2 Exam] ) .

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

Tie Break 2: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: OBC-B

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002923114 SWARAJ  KARAK Male No  9  1 1 OBC-B  3  411.00  93.71  6580.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002877865 SHANTINATH  NANDI Male No  12  2 2 OBC-B  3  410.00  84.86  7205.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002508192 SAYANDEEP  DATTA Male No  15  3 3 OBC-B  1  402.00  95.57  6958.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002543783 ASHA  MAL Female No  17  4 4 OBC-B  2  400.00  62.14  6649.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002658141 SOUBHIK  KUMBHAKAR Male No  19  5 5 OBC-B  1  399.00  81.57  6680.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002514581 BUBAI  MANDAL Male No  22  6 6 OBC-B  1  397.00  56.29  6724.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002680716 ANIRUDDHA  MAHATO Male No  23  7 7 OBC-B  2  395.00  81.29  7143.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002447478 SATYAJIT  MAHATO Male No  27  8 8 OBC-B  2  389.00  85.00  6606.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002560751 DEBSHANKAR  KUNDU Male No  30  9 9 OBC-B  6  382.00  91.71  6603.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002780767 SUDIPTA  KUNDU Male No  34  10 10 OBC-B  14  377.00  66.71  7171.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002700952 SUBHADEEP  DUTTA Male No  42  11 11 OBC-B  4  368.00  83.43  7165.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002667424 ANANYA  MANDAL Female No  46  12 12 OBC-B  5  363.00  77.71  6904.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Physics

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index:   

If  Total Pass Subject Count  [10+2 Exam] More Than 4.00 Then 

 Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 5 Subjects ()  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 ( Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects ()  [10+2 Exam] + Total Marks in First Language  [10+2 Exam] ) .

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

Tie Break 2: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: OBC-B

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002461295 PRITAM  DAS Male No  54  13 13 OBC-B  1  353.00  79.50  6756.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002521549 SABYASACHI  PAL Male No  57  14 14 OBC-B  3  351.00  80.00  7169.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002506458 SAYAN  RAKSHIT Male No  60  15 15 OBC-B  2  345.00  72.86  6669.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002485584 PRASHANTA KUMAR 

DANGAR

Male No  62  16 16 OBC-B  1  339.00  82.00  6750.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002600494 ROHIT  DUTTA Male No  63  17 17 OBC-B  3  338.00  72.71  6611.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002584848 SUJOY  PAUL Male No  68  18 18 OBC-B  2  333.00  73.71  7042.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002501864 LAKSHIKANTA  KUMAR Male No  71  19 19 OBC-B  1  327.00  72.00  6739.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002464874 MAMONI  GORAIN Female No  72  20 20 OBC-B  2  325.00  58.29  6674.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002478130 ASHISH  GHOSH Male No  76  21 21 OBC-B  1  306.00  58.14  6901.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Physics

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index:   

If  Total Pass Subject Count  [10+2 Exam] More Than 4.00 Then 

 Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 5 Subjects ()  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 ( Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects ()  [10+2 Exam] + Total Marks in First Language  [10+2 Exam] ) .

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

Tie Break 2: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002877527 SURESH  MANDAL Male No  20  1 1 SC  4  398.00  85.43  6928.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002919654 SUBHENDU  CHALAK Male No  81  2 2 SC  1  272.00  55.57  6530.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002682267 SUJAL  MONDAL Male No  83  3 3 SC  1  255.00  52.29  6921.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Physics

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index:   

If  Total Pass Subject Count  [10+2 Exam] More Than 4.00 Then 

 Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 5 Subjects ()  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 ( Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects ()  [10+2 Exam] + Total Marks in First Language  [10+2 Exam] ) .

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

Tie Break 2: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: ST

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002873057 BIPLAB  HANSDA Male No  18  1 1 ST  4  400.00  58.75  6713.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002747180 ARNIK  MURMU Male No  52  2 2 ST  2  354.00  73.86  6655.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002854742 CHAMPABAHA  MURMU Female No  73  3 3 ST  15  324.00  83.00  6798.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002757016 HEMAL  MURMU Male No  77  4 4 ST  1  304.00  94.71  7064.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Physics

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index:   

If  Total Pass Subject Count  [10+2 Exam] More Than 4.00 Then 

 Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 5 Subjects ()  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 ( Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects ()  [10+2 Exam] + Total Marks in First Language  [10+2 Exam] ) .

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

Tie Break 2: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: EWS

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002874909 KRISHNENDU  

CHAKRABORTY

Male No  5  1 1 EWS  4  442.00  94.00  6586.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002818490 SATYAKI  MAHANTY Male No  25  2 2 EWS  1  390.00  95.00  7207.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


